
Apr-24
DATE DAY DETAILS

01.04.2024 Monday
02.04.2024 Tuesday
03.04.2024 Wednesday
04.04.2024 Thursday
05.04.2024 Friday
06.04.2024 Saturday
07.04.2024 Sunday Holiday
08.04.2024 Monday
09.04.2024 Tuesday
10.04.2024 Wednesday
11.04.2024 Thursday
12.04.2024 Friday
13.04.2024 Saturday
14.04.2024 Sunday Holiday
15.04.2024 Monday
16.04.2024 Tuesday
17.04.2024 Wednesday
18.04.2024 Thursday
19.04.2024 Friday
20.04.2024 Saturday
21.04.2024 Sunday Holiday
22.04.2024 Monday
23.04.2024 Tuesday
24.04.2024 Wednesday
25.04.2024 Thursday
26.04.2024 Friday
27.04.2024 Saturday
28.04.2024 Sunday Holiday
29.04.2024 Monday
30.04.2024 Tuesday

May-24
DATE DAY DETAILS

01.05.2024 Wednesday Holiday
02.05.2024 Thursday Holiday
03.05.2024 Friday Holiday
04.05.2024 Saturday Holiday
05.05.2024 Sunday Holiday
06.04.2024 Monday Holiday
07.05.2024 Tuesday Holiday
08.05.2024 Wednesday Holiday
09.05.2024 Thursday Holiday
10.05.2024 Friday Holiday
11.05.2024 Saturday Holiday
12.05.2024 Sunday Holiday
13.05.2024 Monday Holiday
14.05.2024 Tuesday Holiday
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15.05.2024 Wednesday Holiday
16.05.2024 Thursday Holiday
17.05.2024 Friday Holiday
18.05.2024 Saturday Holiday
19.05.2024 Sunday Holiday
20.05.2024 Monday Holiday
21.05.2024 Tuesday Holiday
22.05.2024 Wednesday Holiday
23.05.2024 Thursday Holiday
24.05.2024 Friday Holiday
25.05.2024 Saturday Holiday
26.05.2024 Sunday Holiday
27.05.2024 Monday Holiday
28.05.2024 Tuesday Holiday
29.05.2024 Wednesday Holiday
30.05.2024 Thursday Holiday
31.05.2024 Friday Holiday

Jun-24
DATE DAY DETAILS

01.06.2024 Saturday
02.06.2024 Sunday Holiday
03.06.2024 Monday
04.06.2024 Tuesday
05.06.2024 Wednesday
06.06.2024 Thursday
07.06.2024 Friday
08.06.2024 Saturday
09.06.2024 Sunday Holiday
10.06.2024 Monday
11.06.2024 Tuesday
12.06.2024 Wednesday
13.06.2024 Thursday
14.06.2024 Friday
15.06.2024 Saturday
16.06.2024 Sunday Holiday
17.06.2024 Monday BAKRID HOLIDAY 
18.06.2024 Tuesday Father’s Day
19.06.2024 Wednesday
20.06.2024 Thursday
21.06.2024 Friday World Music Day
22.06.2024 Saturday
23.06.2024 Sunday Holiday
24.06.2024 Monday
25.06.2024 Tuesday
26.06.2024 Wednesday
27.06.2024 Thursday
28.06.2024 Friday
29.06.2024 Saturday
30.06.2024 Sunday Holiday



Jul-24
DATE DAY DETAILS

01.07.2024 Monday
02.07.2024 Tuesday
03.07.2024 Wednesday
04.07.2024 Thursday
05.07.2024 Friday
06.07.2024 Saturday
07.07.2024 Sunday Holiday
08.07.2024 Monday
09.07.2024 Tuesday
10.07.2024 Wednesday
11.07.2024 Thursday
12.07.2024 Friday
13.07.2024 Saturday
14.07.2024 Sunday Holiday
15.07.2024 Monday
16.07.2024 Tuesday
17.07.2024 Wednesday MUHARRAM HOLIDAY
18.07.2024 Thursday
19.07.2024 Friday
20.07.2024 Saturday
21.07.2024 Sunday Holiday
22.07.2024 Monday PRE TERM TEST - I
23.07.2024 Tuesday PRE TERM TEST - I
24.07.2024 Wednesday PRE TERM TEST - I
25.07.2024 Thursday PRE TERM TEST - I
26.07.2024 Friday PRE TERM TEST - I
27.07.2024 Saturday PRE TERM TEST - I
28.07.2024 Sunday Holiday
29.07.2024 Monday PRE TERM TEST - I
30.07.2024 Tuesday
31.07.2024 Wednesday

Aug-24
DATE DAY DETAILS

01.08.2024 Thursday
02.08.2024 Friday
03.08.2024 Saturday
04.08.2024 Sunday Holiday
05.08.2024 Monday
06.08.2024 Tuesday
07.08.2024 Wednesday Friendship Day
08.08.2024 Thursday
09.08.2024 Friday
10.08.2024 Saturday
11.08.2024 Sunday Holiday
12.08.2024 Monday
13.08.2024 Tuesday
14.08.2024 Wednesday
15.08.2024 Thursday INDEPENDENCE DAY



16.08.2024 Friday
17.08..2024 Saturday
18.08.2024 Sunday Holiday
19.08.2024 Monday World Photography Day
20.08.2024 Tuesday
21.08.2024 Wednesday
22.08.2024 Thursday
23.08.2024 Friday
24.08.2024 Saturday
25.08.2024 Sunday Holiday
26.08.2024 Monday GOKULASTMI HOLIDAY 
27.08.2024 Tuesday
28.08.2024 Wednesday
29.08.2024 Thursday National Sports Day
30.08.2024 Friday
31.08.2024 Saturday

Sep-24
DATE DAY DETAILS

01.09.2024 Sunday Holiday
02.09.2024 Monday                      International Nutritional Day
03.09.2024 Tuesday                      International Nutritional Day
04.09.2024 Wednesday                      International Nutritional Day
05.09.2024 Thursday International Nutritional Day
06.09.2024 Friday                      International Nutritional Day
07.09.2024 Saturday VINAYAGAR CHATHURTHI HOLIDAY
08.09.2024 Sunday Holiday
09.09.2024 Monday
10.09.2024 Tuesday Grandparent’s Day
11.09.2024 Wednesday
12.09.2024 Thursday
13.09.2024 Friday Hindi Diwas Day
14.09.2024 Saturday
15.09.2024 Sunday OONAM HOLIDAY 
16.09.2024 Monday MILADI NABI HOLIDAY 
17.09..2024 Tuesday
18.09.2024 Wednesday
19.09.2024 Thursday
20.09.2024 Friday
21.09.2024 Saturday
22.09.2024 Sunday Holiday
23.09.2024 Monday TREM TEST - 1
24.09.2024 Tuesday TREM TEST - 1
25.09.2024 Wednesday TREM TEST - 1
26.09.2024 Thursday TREM TEST - 1
27.09.2024 Friday TREM TEST - 1
28.09.2024 Saturday TREM TEST - 1
29.09.2024 Sunday Holiday
30.09.2024 Monday TERM TEST - 1

Oct-24



DATE DAY DETAILS
01.10.2024 Tuesday Holiday
02.10.2024 Wednesday GANDHI JAYANTHI HOLIDAY 
03.10.2024 Thursday TERM TEST - 1
04.10.2024 Friday TERM TEST - 1
05.10.2024 Saturday TERM TEST - 1
06.10.2024 Sunday Holiday
07.10.2024 Monday TERM TEST - 1
08.10.2024 Tuesday
09.10.2024 Wednesday
10.10.2024 Thursday
11.10.2024 Friday AYUTHA POOJA HOLIDAY 
12.10.2024 Saturday VIJAYA DASAMI HOLIDAY 
13.10.2024 Sunday Holiday
14.10.2024 Monday
15.10.2024 Tuesday World Handwash Day
16.10.2024 Wednesday World Food Day
17.10.2024 Thursday
18.10.2024 Friday
19.10.2024 Saturday
20.10.2024 Sunday Holiday
21.10.2024 Monday
22.10.2024 Tuesday
23.10.2024 Wednesday
24.10.2024 Thursday
25.10.2024 Friday
26.10.2024 Saturday
27.10.2024 Sunday Holiday
28.10.2024 Monday
29.10.2024 Tuesday
30.10.2024 Wednesday DEEPAVALI HOLIDAY / Tamilnadu Day
31.10.2024 Thursday DEEPAVALI HOLIDAY 

Nov-24
DATE DAY DETAILS

01.11.2024 Friday DEEPAVALI HOLIDAY 
02.11.2024 Saturday
03.11.2024 Sunday Holiday
04.11.2024 Monday
05.11.2024 Tuesday
06.11.2024 Wednesday
07.11.2024 Thursday
08.11.2024 Friday
09.11.2024 Saturday
10.11.2024 Sunday Holiday
11.11.2024 Monday
12.11.2024 Tuesday
13.11.2024 Wednesday
14.11.2024 Thursday Children’s Day
15.11.2024 Friday
16.11.2024 Saturday
17.11.2024 Sunday Holiday



18.11.2024 Monday
19.11.2024 Tuesday
20.11.2024 Wednesday
21.11.2024 Thursday
22.11.2024 Friday
23.11.2024 Saturday
24.11.2024 Sunday Holiday
25.11.2024 Monday
26.11.2024 Tuesday
27.11.2024 Wednesday
28.11.2024 Thursday
29.11.2024 Friday
30.11.2024 Saturday

Dec-24
DATE DAY DETAILS

01.12.2024 Sunday  Holiday
02.12.2024 Monday
03.12.2024 Tuesday
04.12.2024 Wednesday
05.12.2024 Thursday
06.12.2024 Friday
07.12.2024 Saturday
08.12.2024 Sunday Holiday
09.12.2024 Monday PRE TERM TEST - II
10.12.2024 Tuesday PRE TERM TEST - II
11.12.2024 Wednesday PRE TERM TEST - II/ Bharathiyar Birthday
12.12.2024 Thursday PRE TERM TEST - II
13.12.2024 Friday PRE TERM TEST - II
14.12.2024 Saturday PRE TERM TEST - II
15.12.2024 Sunday Holiday
16.12.2024 Monday PRE TERM TEST - II
17.12.2024 Tuesday
18.12.2024 Wednesday
19.12.2024 Thursday
20.12.2024 Friday
21.12.2024 Saturday
22.12.2024 Sunday Holiday
23.12.2024 Monday National Mathematics Day/Christmas Celebration
24.12.2024 Tuesday
25.12.2024 Wednesday CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY 
26.12.2024 Thursday
27.12.2024 Friday
28.12.2024 Saturday
29.12.2024 Sunday Holiday
30.12.2024 Monday
31.12.2024 Tuesday

Jan-25
DATE DAY DETAILS



01.01.2025 Wednesday NEW YEAR HOLIDAY 
02.01.2025 Thursday
03.01.2025 Friday
04.01.2025 Saturday
05.01.2025 Sunday
06.01.2025 Monday
07.01.2025 Tuesday National Bird’s Day/ World Laughter Day
08.01.2025 Wednesday
09.01.2025 Thursday
10.01.2025 Friday
11.01.2025 Saturday
12.01.2025 Sunday Holiday
13.01.2025 Monday Pongal Celebration
14.01.2025 Tuesday PONGAL HOLIDAY 
15.01.2025 Wednesday THIRUVALLUVAR DAY 
16.01.2025 Thursday UZHAVAR THIRUNAL
17.01.2025 Friday
18.01.2025 Saturday
19.01.2025 Sunday Holiday
20.01.2025 Monday
21.01.2025 Tuesday
22.01.2025 Wednesday
23.01.2025 Thursday
24.01.2025 Friday
25.01.2025 Saturday
26.01.2025 Sunday REPUBLIC DAY HOLIDAY 
27.01.2025 Monday
28.01.2025 Tuesday
29.01.2025 Wednesday
30.01.2025 Thursday
31.01.2025 Friday

Feb-25
DATE DAY DETAILS

01.02.2025 Saturday
02.02.2025 Sunday Holiday
03.02.2025 Monday
04.02.2025 Tuesday
05.02.2025 Wednesday
06.02.2025 Thursday
07.02.2025 Friday
08.02.2025 Saturday
09.02.2025 Sunday Holiday
10.02.2025 Monday
11.02.2025 Tuesday
12.02.2025 Wednesday
13.02.2025 Thursday
14.02.2025 Friday
15.02..2025 Saturday
16.02.2025 Sunday Holiday
17.02.2025 Monday
18.02.2025 Tuesday



19.02.2025 Wednesday
20.02.2025 Thursday
21.02.2025 Friday
22.02.2025 Saturday
23.02.2025 Sunday Holiday
24.02.2025 Monday
25.02.2025 Tuesday
26.02.2025 Wednesday
27.02.2025 Thursday
28.02.2025 Friday National Science Day

Mar-25
DATE DAY DETAILS

01.03.2025 Saturday
02.03.2025 Sunday Holiday
03.03.2025 Monday
04.03.2025 Tuesday International Day of Happiness
05.03.2025 Wednesday
06.03.2025 Thursday
07.03.2025 Friday
08.03.2025 Saturday International Women’s Day
09.03.2025 Sunday Holiday
10.03.2025 Monday
11.03.2025 Tuesday TERM TEST - II
12.03.2025 Wednesday TERM TEST - II
13.03.2025 Thursday TERM TEST - II
14.03.2025 Friday TERM TEST - II
15.03..2025 Saturday TERM TEST - II
16.03.2025 Sunday Holiday
17.03.2025 Monday TERM TEST - II
18.03.2025 Tuesday TERM TEST - II
19.03.2025 Wednesday TERM TEST - II
20.03.2025 Thursday TERM TEST - II
21.03.2025 Friday TERM TEST - II
22.03.2025 Saturday TERM TEST - II
23.03.2025 Sunday Holiday
24.03.2025 Monday TERM TEST - II
25.03.2025 Tuesday
26.03.2025 Wednesday
27.03.2025 Thursday
28.03.2025 Friday
29.03.2025 Saturday
30.03.2025 Sunday Holiday
31.03.2025 Monday


























	Sheet1

